



Page 7, line 23, delete "GS08" and substitute "GS10"

AND

Page 7, line 35, delete "GS07" and substitute "GS09"

AND

Page 8, line 18, delete "GS06" and substitute "GS08"

AND

Page 9, line 4, delete "GS05" and substitute "GS07"

AND

Page 9, line 14, delete "GS04" and substitute "GS06".

The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_

By: Joint Budget Committee

DJC/DJC - 04-04-2023 10:57:11

DJC028

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk